
Students with Proximity Teachers 
Achieve Double-Digit 
Academic Gains in 
Math and Science
Virtual Live Teachers Don't Just Meet —They Exceed 
District Instructional Expectations

A recent benchmark assessment administered to ,500 students 
across eight state-tested subjects during the 2024-2025 school year 
demonstrates clear, measurable success. Virtual live instruction isn't 
just effective; it's driving exceptional academic outcomes.
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*Post-test score average - pre-test score average = % point increase

Course % Point Increase

Algebra I

Algebra II

Biology

Chemistry

Geometry

English I

ELA Grade 6

US History

+11%

+22%

+22%

+23%

+18%

+9%

+7%

+18%

Contact us today!


